NYS INDEPENDENT LIVING CENTERS
CONSUMER EMPLOYMENT WAGES

Contract Period

STATEWIDE REPORT *

Number of Full
Time Placements

Number of Part
Time Placements

Yearly Wages»+

2012-2013

2013-2014

2014-2015

Total

80

118

106

304

121

210

234

565

$2,761,923
$4,500,425
$5,020,588

$12,282,936

* |LC participation was voluntary. Not all ILCs contributed data for the report period.

** Starting competitive wage times average hours employed times 52 weeks equals yearly wage.



